Erma Stander BG Quora Benoni & Worcester 0723577835 ermas@bondgallery.co.za
Christell Holesgrove BG Savannah Bloemfontein & Surrounds 0845818889 christellh@bondagllery.co.za
Jovanet vd Merwe BG Table Bay Bloubergstrand & Surrounds 0725420703 jovanetv@bondgallery.co.za
Stephanie Oosthuizen BG Table Bay 0723759316 stephanieo@bondgallery.co.za
Walter Doubell BG New Loans Boksburg 083 447 8442 walterd@bondgallery.co.za
Elna Buys BG Vision Brackenfell & Surrounds 0824956761 elnab@bondgallery.co.za
Sarie Pienaar BG Bond Associates Brakpan 0836351441 sariep@bondgallery.co.za
Etienne Nortje BG Western Cape Cape Town Northern Suburbs 0829262884 etiennen@bondgallery.co.za
Francina Marais BG Developments Developments 0795064611 francinam@bondgallery.co.za
Caleb Sookhoo BG Powerhouse Durban Central 0723761274 calebs@bondgallery.co.za
Michelle Holtzhausen BG Eastern Cape Eastern Cape 0824696507 michelleh@bondgallery.co.za
Sue Markgraaf BG Flamingo Edenvale 0614527716 suem@bondgallery.co.za
Stephan Smit BG Synergy George & Mosselbay 0670807525 stephans@bondgallery.co.za
Petro Coetsee BG Heidelberg Heidelberg 0824954987 petroc@bondgallery.co.za
Zander du Toit BG Evolve Jeffrey's Bay 0799082338 |zanderd@bondgallery.co.za

Letitia du Plessis BG Kagisano THR Enterprise Klerksdorp 0834731009 letitiad@bondgallery.co.za
Juan-Tal Auth BG Lebombo Martloth Park 0662692966 juantala@bondgallery.co.za
Annemarie Petzer-Moore BG Wildlife Middelburg 0828823140 annemariep@bondgallery.co.za
Mariska van Wyk BG Waterberg Modimolle 0846196701 mariskav@bondgallery.co.za
Ronel Jooste BG Bushveld Mokopane 0823154019 ronelj@bondgallery.co.za
Erras Lintvelt BG Big 5 Nelspruit & Surrounds 0823320625 errasl@bondgallery.co.za
Almero Schickerling BG North West Gauteng North West Gauteng 0835700750 almeros@bondgallery.co.za
Tania Weich BG Tania Weich Overberg 084 728 7345 taniaw@bondgallery.co.za
Herman Visagie BG Pretoria Pretoria 0795869735 hermanv@bondgallery.co.za
Priscilla Matome BG Invest A Home (Alpha) Pretoria North 0824396690 prisciallam@bondgallery.co.za
Ashreen Naiker BG Quest Randburg 0798850362 ashreenn@bondgallery.co.za
Christa Kensley BG Quest 0767931418 christak@bondgallery.co.za
Otto Bester BG Parks Rosebank 0663993045 ottob@bondgallery.co.za
Cecillia Kotze BG Platinum Rustenburg 0834428016 celiak@bondgallery.co.za
Adele van Staden BG Pardoguard South 082441 1563 adelev@bondgallery.co.za
Dr. Myles Wakeham BG Swartland Swartland 0845065544 |mylesw@bondgallery.co.za

Eleanor Visser BG Velocity Tzaneen & Plokwane 0833103929 eleanorv@bondgallery.co.za
Charmaine Cilliers BG Umhlanga & Surrounds Umhlanga & Surrounds 0837960812 charmainec@bondgallery.co.za
Eugene Cilliers BG Umhlanga & Surrounds 0823337559 eugenec@bondgallery.co.za
Fanie de Lange BG Three Rivers Vereeniging & Surrounds 0836284245 fanied@bondgallery.co.za
Wilma Very BG Winelands Winelands 0836015044 wilmav@bondgallery.co.za
Esme Botha BG Inclusive Witbank 0824190567 esmeb@bondgallery.co.za
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